5001620 - RAY MEN LIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET

S001620 RAY MEN LIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Black . French Navy

. Metal Grey

JoL s

the Fair_pirit
MAIN FEATURES

QUALITY

100% waxed nylon

Lining: 100% polyester 290T
Padding: 90% down - 10% feather
STYLE

Small high collar

2 front and 2 inside pockets
Elasticated hood, bottom and cuffs
"In bag" folding system with stoppers
Light down keeping in the heat

VBRSPS 3

S M L
10 10 10
70 71 72
55 58 61

XL
10
73
64

2XL
10
74
67

Page 1 of 1



	SO01620 RAY MEN LIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

